PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF ISLANDER REELS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ISLANDER REELS IS PROHIBITED.

Y 5
O SHaTVILNE )
LN DL LY E-AE

A Qe

ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 i020 SCREW, #4-40 x 1/8L PHMS 4
2 i024 SCREW, #4-40 x 1/4L FHMS 1
3 164 MR2 CAM SPRING 1
4 1470 BEARING, CLUTCH, REAR 1
5 1163 DRAG CAM MR2/ARMR2 1
6 1014 PAWL SPRING 1
7 1766 MR2 CLUTCH PAWL, COUNTERBORED 1
8 019 SCREW, FOOT - #6-32 x .375 LONG FHMS 2
9 i077 FOOT, MR2/MR2LA 1
10 i162 MR2 DRAG LEVER 1
11 1015 NYLON WASHER 1
12 1555 FRAME PLUG, MR3 1
18 1094 MR2 SPINDLE 1
14 1067 FRAME, MR2 1
15 1343 MR2, ARMR2 CLUTCH 1
16 1145 CORK DISK, MR2 1
17 1321 CLUTCH BUSHING 1
18 1233 SPRING, CLICKER 1
19 1471 BEARING, CLUTCH, OUTER 1
20 022 SCREW, #4-40x.375 LONG FHMS 2
21 1009 CLICKER, TITANIUM 1
22 1600 SPOOL, MR2 1
23 1401 HANDLE BASE - LARGE 2
24 1491 BEARING, SPOOL i
25 1153 DRAG SPRING, MRx 1
26 165 WASHER, DRAG KNOB 1
27 1601 DRAG KNOB, MR2-LA/MR3 1
28 1497 MRx HANDLE, LARGE 2
29 i021 SCREW, #4-40 x 3/16L PHMS 2
30 1025 SCREW, MRx SPINDLE 1
31 i337 ORING, SPINDLE 1

MR2-LA ASSEMBLY

SCALE: 1:2 (DO NOT SCALE DRAWING)

7

2 ! 1




